
2024

Mendocino County 
Behavioral Health and Recovery Services

JAIL DISCHARGE MONTHLY REPORT
SEPTEMBER

Below is the details for the month of September Jail Discharge report

57

24

36

26

39

32
34

43

25 25
28 28

OCT '23 NOV '23 DEC '23 JAN '24 FEB '24 MARCH 
'24

APRIL '24 MAY '24 JUNE '24 JULY '24 AUG '24 SEPT '24

Active Clients Month to Month

23
21 21

16

12

7

0
2

8

13

7

3

New Referrals Month to Month

85.71%

14.29%

Gender Based Based on Active Clients 

Male Female



3.57%

14.29%

82.14%

Ethnicity Based Based on Active Clients 

Latino

Native American

White/Caucasian

82.14%

7.14%

3.57%
3.57% 3.57%

Geographical Breakdown Based on Active Clients 

Ukiah

Fort Bragg

North County

Anderson Valley Area

Unknown

32.14%

17.86%

50.00%

Housing Status Based on Active Clients 

Permanetly Housed

Homeless

Unkown
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Referral Status/Outcome

Accepted Jail Discharge services Linked to Other Services

Declined All Services Unable to Connect Or Discharged Before Meeting

Did Not Meet Program Criteria(Closed)


